6000 SERIES
Commercial Exit Devices
Parts Manual
2 6000 Series Commercial Exit Device Parts ManualCopyright © 2015-2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction

A 10 60-6000-X034-FIN 630 — Latch Cover
B 1 60-7010-X040-FIN BSP — Top Latch Cover
How To Order Parts
Finish available with MicroShield®
antimicrobial coating, additional fi nishes
by special application. Consult factory
for availability.
ANSI/BHMA Code Finish Description
613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent
629 Bright Stainless Steel
630* Satin Stainless Steel
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat
WSP White Suede Powder Coat
Finishes
®*
4 6000 Series Commercial Exit Device Parts ManualCopyright © 2015-2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
23
6100/6100F/6200 RIM
(6100/6100F)
See Page 22-23 For Bar Assembly
6100/6100F
6200
(6200)
6200
6100(F)
Item Part No. Description
1
60-6000-0419-048
60-6000-0425-048
60-6200-0354-048
Latch Assembly
 6100
 6100F
 6200
2 60-6000-7024-FIN
Not Available
60-6000-7023-FIN
Cover
 6100
 6100F
 6200
23 81-9500-1545-FIN
Screw Packet, Cover
#8-32 x 5/16” FHPMS (2)
#10-24 x 1/2” PPHMS (1)
31 81-9800-0001-999   757F Strike Packet 6100(F)
32 81-9500-1357-200  759 Strike Packet 6200
56000 Series Commercial Exit Device Parts Manual Copyright © 2015-2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
23
6150/6150F/6250 SQUAREBOLT®
Item Part No. Description
1 60-6150-0005-048
60-6250-0001-048
Latch Assembly
 6150, 6150F
 6250
2 60-6000-7034-FIN
Not Available
60-6000-7033-FIN
Cover
 6150
 6150F
 6250
23 81-9500-1545-FIN
Screw Packet, Cover
#8-32 x 5/16” FHPMS (2)
#10-24 x 1/2” PPHMS (1)
30 81-9500-1683-200 757F Strike Packet 6150(F)
31 81-9500-1357-200 759 Strike Packet 6250